
PITRCHASE DTVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to credited fn not match prepare fV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is Clearly mark tlre space provided with'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve PosAilos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach fV, Office copy of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount d exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Date: aeJq /qa Prepared by sowNryA

PO/WO no.
rclq lw--1o q fb PO / WO Date.

Supplier Name
93lln,

POAilO amount 31 rtt L
Firm/Company MBrq lu Project

Sl. No. Bill No I Bill Date Bill amount'

lg>*q lt ltlw 21 ,frL
2.

I

5

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): z1 ,(1q
Sl. No. DCNo DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

I ll tsg- , tqlq laa &9lrr /bYes o No

nYes n No2

nYes o NoJ

nYes o No4

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the zupplier: Zl ru >-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue

3 9, tt-
Amount F - Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO AMO Yes n Excess received n Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO i Bill acceptable? rtes n No (explained below)

/Approvd - within acceptable limits a No (explained below) - ,Excess / short material received

Close PO/W?O
/'Ves 

n No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) n Yes - Rs. i! pe(o

Payment * due date 26.9.2020

Remarksi
I

\
Accouflts
Manager

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

A

t)-t Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accouiltaff

neffi,pSigl 0 7 ocT 202 l
Date v- 'iD

I

Purchase
Manasef



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansio& M.G.Roa{ Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchase@modiproperties.com
'supplier 

/ Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTIN/UIil: 36ACQFS 2A44CLZ7

for Summit Sales

lofl:1949-2020

lnvoice No. r3289Customer Details

lnvoice Date. t9-09-2020

PO No. 70456

PO Date. t6-09-2020

Req ID 59908

Req Date 15-09-2020

Loc Req No 165t26

Modi Reality Miryalguda LLP

Sy NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Taxo/o Tax AmtDescription of Goods

18 604.8080 42.04 3,360.00I 8225 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 4 ftX 4
05 nos

23,520.00 l8 4,233.60560 42.04I 8219 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 6 ft x 4

28 nos

42.04 6,384.00 l8 t,t49.12r52? 8226 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 2 ftX2
l9 nos

475.20 l8 85.54792 0.6c4 6189 - Miscellaneous - Hamali Charges - NA - Per

6

7

8

9

l0

ll

t2

l3

14

t5

33,739.20 6,073.06Total Tarable AmountCGST SGSTIGST

Total Invoice Amount3,036.53 3,036.53

Rupees : Thirty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Twelve and Paise Twenty Six Only \

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised

39,812.26



Purchase Order
Page(s) I Of I I 6-09-2020 l2:45:57

From Company : Modi Realty (Miryatguda) LLp
5-4-L8713&4,II nd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad-500 003
G S T No. : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

Kind Aftn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

ulrufl rililllililt
t4.Og .20 5:37:49

80.00 42.OO 0.00 18.00 3,964.801 8225 - Steel - other - Ms Z AngleTemplates - 4 ft X 4 ft -
Rft
05 nos

8219 - Steel - other - Ms Z AngleTemplates - 6 ft x 4 ft -
Rft
28 nos

8226 - Steel- other - Ms Z AngleTemplates - 2ftX2tt-
Rft
19 nos

6189 - Miscellaneous - Hamali Charges - NA - Per Rft

,l

,l

.00

.00

.00

18

18

18

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42.O0

0.60

4200

152.00

00

560.

792

27,753.60

t2

74

533

560

7

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification I Brand All MS'Z angles should be 3/4" - 3mm thickness. Fabrication, grinding & pwder oating should be of good quality. Above nates approved by
M.D. vide approval dtd, 08.09.17 and accepted by contracior.

Payment Tems Afler Delivery & Produclion of bill

Tar Alltaxes induded in above price.

Delivery Date Nextday.

Delivery Location AVR Gulmohar Homes

Sy no786, Miryalguda, Nalgonda Dist.

Phone. 9550139944

Penality For Delay

Transportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

Nit

lnduded in the above price.

1 year on workmanship

Nit

We reserve he right to reject items nol conforming to quality and specifications. Above order for villa no -40,43,49,70 & 84 purpose.

Nit

Payment will be made as per measurement of laid and fxed material. Wastage at suppliers mst

Supplier shall be respnsible for searrity and storage of materhl at site at ib risk and cosl

Accepted the above Tems And Conditions

For Summit gles LLP

Fot ,,lodl

Authorised

0

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 /3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 I 9618244433

Doc No 70456 165126

Doc Date 16-09-2020

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 03-12-2019

SupplyType Supply

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

39t812.26
Thousand E htH Six O

Name

Realty LLP

Name : oate: JJ_

Total Order Value . . .
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i

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044C|Z7

for Summit Sales

' Supplfur / Customer / Transporter - Copy 1of1:1949-2020

Customer Details DC No. I 1235

Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP

SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Mrryalguda, Nalgonda District,
Telangana-508207

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

DC Date. t9-09-2020

PO No. 70456

PO Date. t6-09-2020

Req ID 59908

Req Date t5-09-2020

Loc Req No t65126

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty

I 8225 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle fempiitris'- 4 ft X 4 ft - Rft 80

2 82 19 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 6 ft x 4 ft - Rft 560

3 8226 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 2 ft X 2 ft - Rft 152

4 6189 - Miscellaneous - Hamali Charges - NA - Per Rft 792

5

(

7

8

9

10

ll
t2

l3

t4

l5

l6

t7

l8

l9 ^4F'
20

2l

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction ift'g--
Authorised

-.gi*<- r-*{a f,'l

I



Customer Details lnvoice No. 13289

Modi Reality Mrryalguda LLP

SyNO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

lnvoice Date. t9-09-2020

PO No. 70456

PO Date. 16-09-2020

Req ID 59908

Req Date t5-09-2020

Loc Req No 165t26

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Taxo/o Tax Amt

I 8225 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 4 ftX 4 80 42 00 3,360.00 l8 604.80

05 nos

2 8219 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 6 ft x 4 560 4200 23,520.00 l8 4,233.60

28 nos

3 8226 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates -2ftXz 152 42 00 6,384.00 l8 r,t49.12

l9 nos

4 6189 - Miscellaneous - Hamali Charges - NA - Per 792 0.60 475.20 18 85.54

5

6

,1

8

9

10

ll f?,
t2 1cl {,-

l3

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 33,739.20 6,073.06

3,036.s3 3,036.53 Total Invoice Amount 39,8r2.26

Rupees : Thirty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Twelve and Paise Twenty Six Only

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

r i Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

'Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQF'52044C127

for Summit Sales

TRANSIT COFY
lofl:1949-2020

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised


